Assembly Instruction

Model : WI9569

@o . Iy
mat

PART LIST

10f10




Assembly Instruction

Hardware List 11 @ Z Bracket (Big) 4 Pcs
No.| SHAPE DESCRIPTION Ory.
1| & |8x25mm Wood Dowel 24Pcs| |12 & | Screw Cap 4 Pcs
& 13| B | Minifix Cap 2 Pcs
2 ﬁj%n: Minifix 8 Sets _
14 Hinges (F011) 4 Sets
3| «@ |TP10#x1/2" Screw 16 Pcs
4 @@ | M5x8mm Screw (Euro Screw) 4Pcs
5 M3x16mm Screw §Pcs | |10 0S-2018-LEG (BLACK) | 4sets
6 M3.5x15mm Screw 26 Pcs
7 Md4x38mm Screw 6Pcs | |16 Handle 0S-9200 & 9201 | 4 ¢
8 M5x40mm Screw 8 Pcs M3.6x22mm Screw
9 | Bracket 2pes| |17| &3 | Shelf Support 16 Pcs

Metal Drawer Slide 12" 1 Set
— ( 300mm)

STEP 1

20f10




Assembly Instruction

STEP 2

STEP 3

30f10




Assembly Instruction

STEP 4

STEP 5

4 0f 10




Assembly Instruction

STEP 6

STEP 7

50f 10




Assembly Instruction

STEP 8

STEP 9

\

6 of 10




Assembly Instruction

STEP 10

Yoz

=2
©
o =)
o =
T et

STEP 11

7 of 10




Assembly Instruction

STEP 12

===

STEP 13




Assembly Instruction

STEP 14

STEP 15




Assembly Instruction

STEP 16

STEP 17




